ESAM SYKSY 2018
Tampere, 9/8/18

Taso 1, Alle 9, 1m
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Diver

Evan Palikainen
Nelli Perki®
Kerttu Arnkil
Aatu Matilainen
Venla Ripatti
Malla Lagas
Livia Kack
Veikko Leivonen
Nella Hokkanen
Meeri Manninen

. Elias Liikkanen

. Sofia Ristaniemi
. Tilda Kysenius

. Alina Isoaho

. Siiri Metsaranta
. Mida Eklund

. Leevi Metséaranta
. Asta Rantala

Taso 1, Alle 11, 1m
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Diver

Kerttu Toivonen
Odessa Jaaskelainen
Tyrsky Reunanen
Alisa Saar

Elsa Korhonen
Aleksi Pekkanen
Lassi Eskonlahti
Leevi Palo

Alisa Summa
Sampo Korhonen

. Viivi Tujula

. Paju Aulio

. Laura Varis

. Olivia Tavast

. Anna Sailavuo

. Saara Paananen

Results

Team
Tiirat
VanDi
Tiirat
Mansen Molskis ry
VanDi
VanDi
VanDi
Tiirat
VanDi
VanDi
VanDi
VanDi
VanDi
VanDi
VanDi
VanDi
VanDi
VanDi

Team

Tiirat

Tiirat

Tiirat

Tiirat

Tiirat

Mansen Molskis ry
Tiirat

Mansen Molskis ry
VanDi

Swimming Jyvaskyla
VanDi

Tiirat

Tiirat

Tiirat

Tiirat

Mansen Molskis ry

Result
88.50
82.65
79.90
73.00
72.00
71.30
71.25
71.00
70.00
67.65
66.25
61.10
58.90
57.10
54.50
54.00
52.90
47.90

Result
115.45
107.05
104.60
92.50
92.05
88.70
87.40
84.15
82.75
80.90
79.90
79.75
78.30
76.20
75.30
68.50

RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
94%
92%
91%
91%
91%
90%
87%
85%
78%
76%
73%
70%
69%
68%
61%

SEUR.
RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
98%
97%
88%



Taso 1, Yleinen, 1m
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Diver

Sara Laukkanen
Paavo Poikonen
Heidi Antikainen
Saara Kettunen
Viivi Kujansuu
Tuuli Lahti

Taso 2, Yleinen, 3m
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Diver

Ella Huuhtanen
Julia Shvedchikova
Emilia Pironetti
Hannah Puranen
Laura Ojala
Aada Liikkanen
Viivi Jokinen
Eerika Haggqgvist
llona Askolin
Aya Lahtinen

. Axel Makela

. Riina Tuominen

. Sinna Karvinen

. Meri Parvinen

. Robin Makela

. Saana Lagas

. Aleksanteri Tormonen
. Kaisla Lappalainen
. Lotta Pulkkinen

. Max Martikainen

. Essi Waris

. Elias Ojanpera

. Niko Hakkarainen
. Inka Korhonen

. Max Heinonen

. Aada Rouhiainen

Taso 3, 3m
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Diver

Nea Immonen
Wilma Perkio
Sofia Sihvonen
Pinja Pylkas
Eerika Repo
Odessa Kack
Roope Rundgren
Ronja Rundgren
Lukas Lundmark

Team

VanDi

Swimming Jyvéaskyla
Tiirat

Tiirat

Mansen Molskis ry
VanDi

Team

Tiirat

Tiirat

Mansen Molskis ry
Tiirat

VanDi

VanDi

Mansen Molskis ry
VanDi

VanDi

VanDi

Tiirat

Tiirat

VanDi

VanDi

Tiirat

Tiirat

Tiirat

VanDi

VanDi

VanDi

VanDi

VanDi

Swimming Jyvaskyla
Swimming Jyvaskyla
Swimming Jyvaskyla
Mansen Molskis ry

Team
VanDi
VanDi
VanDi
Tiirat

Tiirat

VanDi
VanDi
VanDi
Tiirat

Result
92.90
87.20
84.30
76.05
74.50
69.50

Result
154.15
150.30
145.45
136.50
131.15
128.40
127.75
126.60
122.00
121.30
120.15
119.90
119.85
117.25
116.60
114.30
113.00
105.40
101.10
99.05

98.65

97.30

95.55

92.10

76.20

66.00

Result
191.85
179.50
176.85
174.40
171.20
167.25
165.60
163.35
162.95

RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
94%
92%
86%

SEUR.
RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
99%
95%
93%
93%
92%
90%
87%
72%
62%

SEUR.
SEUR.
SEUR.
SEUR.
RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
RAJA



10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

Joona Heinonen
Eemeli Koutajoki
Aaron Hoffman

Fanni Pakarinen
Vertti Vehkonen
Timi Liimatainen

Masters, Miehet, 1m

N

Diver

Aatu Kerédnen
Kari Kalske
Hannu Pennanen

Miehet, 1 metri syncro

1.

Diver
Lukas Lundmark / Eemeli Koutajoki

Masters, Naiset, 1m

PonE

Diver

Marja Salonius
Leena Tuomisto
Kaisa Sainio
Kristiina Soljankare

Naiset, 1 metri syncro

abrwnNE

Diver

Odessa Kack / Wilma Perki6
Emilia Pironetti / Viivi Jokinen
J. Shvedchikova / H. Puranen
Eerika Haggqgvist / llona Askolin
Sinna Karvinen / Laura Ojala

Pojat, 1 metri syncro

PonPE

Diver

A. Tormonen / A. Hoffman

Timi Liimatainen / Vertti Vehkonen
Axel Makela / Robin Makela

Max Martikainen / Elias Ojanpera

Tyt6t, 1 metri syncro

PonE

Diver

Eerika Repo / Pinja Pylkas

Aada Liikkanen / Greta Avonius
E. Korhonen / O. Jaaskelainen
Inka Korhonen / Fanni Pakarinen

VanDi

Tiirat

Tiirat

Swimming Jyvaskyla
Swimming Jyvaskyla
Swimming Jyvaskyla

Team

Mansen Molskis ry
Harveli ry

Swimming Jyvaskyla

Team
Tiirat

Team

Harveli ry
Harveli ry
Harveli ry
Harveli ry

Team

VanDi

Mansen Molskis ry
Tiirat

VanDi

VanDi

Team

Tiirat

Swimming Jyvaskyla
Tiirat

VanDi

Team

Tiirat

VanDi

Tiirat

Swimming Jyvaskyla

160.95
160.45
147.85
109.55
96.00
75.15

Result
181.70
164.10
130.20

Result
198.36

Result
167.90
154.55
140.10
101.85

Result
172.14
164.04
154.26
145.74
141.90

Result
149.28
132.21
126.69
123.12

Result
191.46
157.62
157.02
150.00

RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
92%
81%
63%
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Paju Aulio / Riina Tuominen

Alisa Saar / Laura Varis

Ella Huuhtanen / Kerttu Toivonen
Lotta Pulkkinen / Kaisla Lappalainen

Tiirat
Tiirat
Tiirat
VanDi

145.65
134.19
125.46
115.02
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